
PBA World Championship
National Bowling Stadium   Reno, NV    March 3-22, 2025
Advancer Round
After 56 Games

Standings Sheet
Pl Bowler From Total Avg +/- Gm
1 E J Tackett Bluffton, Ind. 13217 236.02 +2017 56

2 (I) Jason Belmonte Australia 13105 234.02 +1905 56

3 (I) Jesper Svensson Sweden 13004 232.21 +1804 56

4 Tim Foy Jr. Seaford, Del. 12995 232.05 +1795 56

5 David Krol Nixa, Mo. 12953 231.30 +1753 56

6 (I) Mitch Hupe Winnipeg, MB 12937 231.02 +1737 56

7 (I) Wei Siong Darren Ong Singapore 12867 229.77 +1667 56

8 B J Moore Greensburg, Pa. 12866 229.75 +1666 56

9 Chris Via Springfield, Ohio 12863 229.70 +1663 56

10 Matthew Ogle Louisville, Ky. 12858 229.61 +1658 56

11 Zachary Wilkins Canada 12748 227.64 +1548 56

12 Kyle Troup Taylorsville, N.C. 12741 227.52 +1541 56

13 (I) Thomas Larsen Denmark 12732 227.36 +1532 56

14 Andrew Anderson Holly, Mich. 12705 226.88 +1505 56

15 (S) Tom Daugherty Riverview, Fla. 12693 226.66 +1493 56

16 Lanndyn Carnate Redding, Calif. 12678 226.39 +1478 56

17 Jakob Butturff Tempe, Ariz. 12640 225.71 +1440 56

18 Trevor Roberts Crystal River, Fla. 12632 225.57 +1432 56

19 (I) Rafiq Ismail Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 12631 225.55 +1431 56

20 Ethan Fiore Tampa, Fla. 12620 225.36 +1420 56

21 Patrick Dombrowski Parma, Ohio 12612 225.21 +1412 56

22 Anthony Simonsen Las Vegas 12566 224.39 +1366 56

23 (I) Nathan Ruest-Lajoie Témiscouata-Sur-Le-Lac,
Quebec 12563 224.34 +1363 56

24 Justin Knowles Okemos, Mich. 12558 224.25 +1358 56

25 Kristopher Prather Plainfield, Ill. 12547 224.05 +1347 56

26 Ryan Barnes Denton, Texas 12545 224.02 +1345 56

27 (I) William Berggren Nässjö 12541 223.95 +1341 56

28 Shawn Maldonado Houston 12536 223.86 +1336 56

29 (I) Pontus Andersson Sweden 12529 223.73 +1329 56

30 D J Archer Louisville, Ky. 12517 223.52 +1317 56

31 (I) Ahmad Muaz Mohd Fishol Malaysia 12517 223.52 +1317 56
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Pl Bowler From Total Avg +/- Gm
32 Tom Smallwood Saginaw, Mich. 12511 223.41 +1311 56

33 Bill O'Neill Langhorne, Pa. 12487 222.98 +1287 56

34 Kevin McCune Munster, Ind. 12472 222.71 +1272 56

35 (I) Tomas Kayhko Finland 12451 222.34 +1251 56

36 (I) Tun Ameerul Luqman Al
Hakim Malaysia 12434 222.04 +1234 56

37 A J Johnson Oswego, Ill. 12428 221.93 +1228 56

38 (I) Richard Teece Aldershot, Hampshire 12419 221.77 +1219 56

39 (I) William Svensson Sweden 12416 221.71 +1216 56

40 (I) Yuma Haraguchi JAPAN/Shiga 12408 221.57 +1208 56

41 Bailey Mavrick Peru, Ind. 12405 221.52 +1205 56

42 Zach Weidman Indianapolis, Ind. 12368 220.86 +1168 56

43 Francois Lavoie Canada 12353 220.59 +1153 56

44 Jason Sterner Rochester, N.Y. 12348 220.50 +1148 56

45 Landin Jordan Sycamore, Ill. 12346 220.46 +1146 56

46 Matt Sanders Evansville, Ind. 12320 220.00 +1120 56

47 Nathan Bohr Austin, Texas 12302 219.68 +1102 56

48 (S) Chris Barnes Denton, Texas 12298 219.61 +1098 56

49 Deo Benard Roanoke, Texas 12226 218.32 +1026 56

50 Patrick Hanrahan Wichita, Kan. 12200 217.86 +1000 56

300 Games Round
Patrick Dombrowski Qualifying Round 1

David Krol Qualifying Round 2

David Krol Qualifying Round 3

Alec Keplinger Qualifying Round 3

Wei Siong Darren Ong Qualifying Round 3

Wei Siong Darren Ong Qualifying Round 3

Treico Holland Qualifying Round 3

Ben Robinson Qualifying Round 3

Tim Foy Jr. Qualifying Round 4

Darin Bloomquist Qualifying Round 4

Kaaron Salomaa Qualifying Round 4

Wei Siong Darren Ong Qualifying Round 4

Yuma Haraguchi Qualifying Round 4

Jesper Svensson Qualifying Round 4

Zach Weidman Qualifying Round 5

Jesper Svensson Qualifying Round 5
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300 Games Round
Matt Sanders Qualifying Round 5

Mitch Hupe Qualifying Round 5

David Northouse Qualifying Round 5

Brad Miller Qualifying Round 5

Rafiq Ismail Qualifying Round 5

Pontus Andersson Qualifying Round 6

Lanndyn Carnate Qualifying Round 6

A J Johnson Qualifying Round 6

E J Tackett Qualifying Round 6

Tim Gruendler Qualifying Round 6

Bailey Mavrick Qualifying Round 6

Trevor Roberts Qualifying Round 6

Blake Demore Qualifying Round 6

B J Moore Qualifying Round 6

Nathan Bohr Qualifying Round 6

Luis Bendeck Qualifying Round 6

Luis Bendeck Qualifying Round 6

Justin Knowles Qualifying Round 7

Mitch Hupe Qualifying Round 8

Justin Knowles Qualifying Round 8

Kristopher Prather Cashers Round

Kristopher Prather Cashers Round

Kevin McCune Cashers Round

3/14/25, 11:50 AM PBA Standings

https://www.r2sports.com/tourney/PBA-reports/PBA-standings.asp?TID=46347&print=YES 3/3


